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Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/konsola-acc-controller-wrixbox-889842896480-microsoft-p-34265.html

Opis produktu

Xbox Wireless Controller Velocity Green

Konsola Acc Controller
WRL/XBOX 889842896480

Microsoft

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Category Code

Szerokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Kolor
Bluetooth

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

Dotgczone akcesoria

Bateria

ManufacturerCode

llo$¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto

CnCode

247,81 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1419371
889842896480
GCO

7.5cm

18 cm

0.18
Zielony
Tak

www.xbox.com/en-US/access
ories/controllers/xbox-
wireless-controller

0.00243 cubm
0.469 kg
18 cm

0.469 kg
0.075

0.18

USB-C cable
Akumulator
889842896480
1

0.345 kg

84716070

Designed to meet the core needs of today’s competitive gamers, including just the components you need to unleash your best
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game.

Built for performance

Enhance your aiming with new adjustable-tension thumbsticks, fire even faster with shorter hair trigger locks, and stay on
target with a wrap-around rubberized grip.

Designed for extended gameplay

Stay in the game with up to 40 hours of rechargeable battery life and refined components that are built to last.

Switch between devices

Use Xbox Wireless, Bluetooth, or the included USB-C cable to play across your Xbox Series X|S, Xbox One, Windows PC, and
mobile.
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